DATA-SOLUTIONS
CABLE RUNWAY RADIUS DROP KIT
The Cable Runway Radius Drop Kit mounts over ladder rack
cross members to provide a bending radius when dropping
cable. The kit includes cable spools to separate cable and all
mounting hardware necessary.
FEATURES
The Cable Runway Radius Drop Kit mounts over ladder rack cross members to provide a bending radius when dropping cable
The kit includes cable spools to separate cable and all mounting hardware necessary
SPECIFICATIONS
Table 1/2
Catalog
Number
Article
Number Thickness
Cable
Runway
Width
Color Code Color Material
LRD12BLK 10095 0.12in 12in RAL 9005 Jet Black Aluminum
LRD12G 10094 0.12in 12in ANSI 61 Gray Aluminum
LRD12W 29943 0.12in 12in White Aluminum
LRD15BLK 29993 0.12in 15in RAL 9005 Jet Black Aluminum
LRD15W 29994 0.12in 15in White Aluminum
LRD18BLK 10098 0.12in 18in RAL 9005 Jet Black Aluminum
LRD18G 10097 0.12in 18in ANSI 61 Gray Aluminum
LRD18W 29944 0.12in 18in White Aluminum
LRD24BLK 17341 0.12in 24in RAL 9005 Jet Black Aluminum
LRD24W 29945 0.12in 24in White Aluminum
LRD6BLK 10092 0.12in 6in RAL 9005 Jet Black Aluminum
LRD6G 10091 0.12in 6in ANSI 61 Gray Aluminum
LRD6W 30003 0.12in 6in White Aluminum